Catarinense de Supercross - 42 Etp

SX3

Corrida

Race (16 Laps)

Santo Amaro 0,530 Km

-
Il
o B

17/8/2008 14:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(929) AMILTON JUCA BALA
1 14:10:56.007
2 38.859 - 14:11:34.866
3 39.334 +0.475 14:12:14.200
4 39.661 +0.802 14:12:53.861
5 41.541 +2.682 14:13:35.402
6 41.264 +2.405 14:14:16.666
7 42.122 +3.263 14:14:58.788
8 42.247 +3.388 14:15:41.035
9 42.723 +3.864 14:16:23.758
10 44.664 +5.805 14:17:08.422
11 43.422 +4.563 14:17:51.844
12 45.149 +6.290 14:18:36.993
13 44.050 +5.191 14:19:21.043
14 46.305 +7.446 14:20:07.348
15 45.256 +6.397 14:20:52.604
16 50.018 +11.159 14:21:42.622
(987) FABIO ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
1 14:10:56.142
2 45.330 +3.145 14:11:41.472
3 44.764 +2.579 14:12:26.236
4 44.386 +2.201 14:13:10.622
5 43.856 +1.671 14:13:54.478
6 44.058 +1.873 14:14:38.536
7 44.421 +2.236 14:15:22.957
8 44673 +2.488 14:16:07.630
9 43.726 +1.541 14:16:51.356
10 43.768 +1.583 14:17:35.124
11 43.648 +1.463 14:18:18.772
12 42.962 +0.777 14:19:01.734
13 44.102 +1.917 14:19:45.836
14 43.213 +1.028 14:20:29.049
15 42.185 - 14:21:11.234
16 44.343 +2.158 14:21:55.577
(4) ANISIO ROBERTO CLASEN
1 14:10:56.646
2 41.228 +0.193 14:11:37.874
3 41.035 - 14:12:18.909
4 41.351 +0.316 14:13:00.260
5 41.194 +0.159 14:13:41.454
6 41.056 +0.021 14:14:22.510
7 41.658 +0.623 14:15:04.168
8 1:08.302 +27.267 14:16:12.470
9 44.396 +3.361 14:16:56.866
10 42.626 +1.591 14:17:39.492
11 41.120 +0.085 14:18:20.612
12 45.068 +4.033 14:19:05.680
13 42.600 +1.565 14:19:48.280
14 42.489 +1.454 14:20:30.769
15 46.695 +5.660 14:21:17.464
16 44.339 +3.304 14:22:01.803
(49) ROGERIO SCHMITT
1 14:10:57.277
2 45.378 +2.449 14:11:42.655
3 44.909 +1.980 14:12:27.564
4 44.307 +1.378 14:13:11.871
5 44.206 +1.277 14:13:56.077
6 43.966 +1.037 14:14:40.043
7 43.976 +1.047 14:15:24.019
8 44.849 +1.920 14:16:08.868
9 44.179 +1.250 14:16:53.047
10 42.929 - 14:17:35.976

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 44.040 +1.111 14:18:20.016
12 44.297 +1.368 14:19:04.313
13 43.738 +0.809 14:19:48.051
14 45.260 +2.331 14:20:33.311
15 45.551 +2.622 14:21:18.862
16 45,513 +2.584 14:22:04.375
(970) JACK PITALUGA
1 14:10:57.169
2 49.267 +2.625 14:11:46.436
3 46.642 - 14:12:33.078
4 48.198 +1.556 14:13:21.276
5 47.468 +0.826 14:14:08.744
6 49.310 +2.668 14:14:58.054
7 49.473 +2.831 14:15:47.527
8 48.714 +2.072 14:16:36.241
9 49.305 +2.663 14:17:25.546
10 49.234 +2.592 14:18:14.780
1 56.532 +9.890 14:19:11.312
12 49.452 +2.810 14:20:00.764
13 49.582 +2.940 14:20:50.346
14 50.662 +4.020 14:21:41.008
15 50.970 +4.328 14:22:31.978
(510) FRANCISCO UHLICK
1 14:10:58.082
2 49.465 +1.740 14:11:47.547
3 47.959 +0.234 14:12:35.506
4 48.374 +0.649 14:13:23.880
5 47.725 - 14:14:11.605
6 49.557 +1.832 14:15:01.162
7 1:16.727 +29.002 14:16:17.889
8 50.474 +2.749 14:17:08.363
9 1:05.921 +18.196 14:18:14.284
10 54.770 +7.045 14:19:09.054
1 50.237 +2.512 14:19:59.291
12 50.214 +2.489 14:20:49.505
13 51.112 +3.387 14:21:40.617
14 49.741 +2.016 14:22:30.358
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